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Organization Name First Name Last Name Phone Category Website

Active Family Chiropractic and Wellness Centre Evette Elia  (647) 866-3081 Chiropractors www.wellnesschiropractor.com

Advantage Mississauga Rosa Lokhaisingh  (905) 273-6151 Not-for-profit Organization www.mbot.com

AR Jaffer Professional Corporation Ali Raza Jaffer  (905) 629-7720 Accountants - Certified General www.alicga.ca

BIT Incorporated Corey Watts-Jones  (416) 646-1690 IT Consultants www.bit-incorp.com

C & C Graphics Cesar Sanguinetti  (416) 738-4163 Printing

Career Compass Canada Nance MacLeod-Lutchin  (416) 603-6859 Human Resources Consultants www.careercompasscanada.com

Career Compass Canada Alexander Lutchin  (416) 603-6859 Human Resources Consultants www.careercompasscanada.com

Career Compass Canada Alexander Luitchin  (416) 603-6859 Human Resources Consultants www.careercompasscanada.com

Carolyn's Model & Talent Agency Ltd. Carly-Marie Blais  (905) 542-8885 Talent Agencies www.carolynsonline.com

Carolyn's Model & Talent Agency Ltd. D'Anise Marie  (905) 542-8885 Talent Agencies www.carolynsonline.com

CARP Lola Stoker  (905) 602-6566 Not-for-profit Organization www.carp.ca

CNIB Andrea Roylance  (705) 794-5438 Organizations & Associations www.cnib.ca

Dacord Plumbing Ltd. Pam Cox  (905) 785-1953 Plumbing www.dacordplumbing.com

Dalton Associates Jan-Michael Maw  (519) 787-1392 Psychologists www.daltonassociates.ca

Fabric Display Systems Inc. Lynda Douglas  (647) 984-9007 Display Designers and Producers www.fabricdisplaysystems.com

Feri Glenn Ko  (416) 556-8433 Apparel and Accessories www.gwtgalleries.com/glennko

Feri Alice Ko  (416) 809-9168 Apparel and Accessories www.gwtgalleries.com/glennko

Greater Toronto Airports Authority Jeffrey Barrow  (416) 776-3485 Airports torontopearson.com

HFG Hynek Financial Group Gregory Adamson  (905) 319-9999 Insurance www.hfgb.ca

HFG Hynek Financial Group Steve Faveri  (905) 319-9999 Insurance www.hfgb.ca

Hina Rizvi Hina Rizvi  (905) 890-2121 Lawyers www.rizvi-legalsolutions.com

Ideal Communications charles Deng  (905) 755-9733 Telecommunications www.idealwireless.ca

Innovate Burlington Joe Murphy  (905) 546-6120 Business Consultants www.innovateburlington.ca

Kappa Solutions Kirill Kliachtornyi  (416) 558-9273 IT Consultants www.kappasolutions.ca

Love This House Laurie Usypchuk  (416) 949-1195 Interior Design & Space Planning www.lovethishouse.ca

Mecredy IT Management Solutions Inc. Mike Mecredy  (647) 927-2908 IT Consultants www.itmsi.ca

Mississauga Business Times Lorene Hatelt  (905) 273-8236 Newspapers www.businesstimes.on.ca

Mortgages By Colleen Colleen Saunders  (416) 459-2406 Mortgage Brokers www.mortgagesbycolleen.ca

Ocular4You - Optical Monika Osinska  (647) 725-6222 Optical www.occular4you.com

Perception Insight Jamie DeWolf  (905) 271-8222 Market Research and Analysis www.perceptioninsight.ca

Plan Ahead Events Canada Souad Shamson  (905) 749-1917 Event Planning www.planaheadevents.ca

Plan Ahead Events Canada Nicole Lucas 1 (561) 346-1984 Event Planning www.planaheadevents.ca

RBC Royal Bank Tom Magnowski  (905) 568-3644 Financial Institutions www.rbc.com

Riviera Finance Colin Dido  (905) 602-0070 Factoring www.rivierafinance.com

Shake It Up Events Inc. Geraldine Cabral  (647) 260-0659 Event Planning www.shakeitupevents.com

snapd Mississauga Robert Adams  (905) 278-7627 Marketing www.northmississauga.snapd.com

Source Office Furnishings Samir M.  (905) 457-8484 Office Furniture www.source.ca

Speedpro Imaging Jeff Trudeau  (905) 820-9000 Signs www.speedproerinmills.ca

Sun Life Financial Vicky Kapoor  (416) 300-9848 Individual www.sunlife.ca/vicky.kapoor

Sun Life Financial Ashok Selliah  (647) 220-0042 Individual www.sunlife.ca/vicky.kapoor

Taqvi Telecommunications, A RCMT Inc. Company Hashim Taqvi  (647) 995-8647 Telecommunications www.taqvitel.com

The Erinview By Sifton [Marketing Dept] Kim Prince  (905) 823-6700 Retirement Communities and Homes www.sifton.com

Websignature Adekunle Adewunmi  (647) 405-9327 Computer Software - Sales and Development www.websignature.ca

Welke Customs Brokers Ltd Mohamad Azimi  (416) 674-0592 Customs Brokers and Consultants www.welke.com

WSI Academy (Digital Marketing) Husam Jandal  (647) 383-9777 Marketing www.wsiacademy.com

Xponential Media Group Stephen Alford  (416) 897-7793 Printing www.xponentialmediagroup.com


